



QUOTATION

To: Enwork
 Company:
 Project: Benching Brochure V11
 Email:
 Phone: 800-815-7251
 Rep:

****Please reference this quote number on quote revision requests and purchase orders.****

Quote: Benching V11
 Date: 10/25/2016

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
1	0		**Note: All Un-Specified Finishes Quoted In Enwork's Standard Offering, TBD**	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	0		**Note: Precise Power/Data Requirements To Be Verified By Installing Dealer Prior To Order Entry**	\$0.00	\$0.00
				Subtotal:	\$0.00
				Subtotal:	\$0.00

Page 02 - Typical E16A

30x60 eBench Double-Sided 6-Pack

3	1	EBD63060	eBench, Double-Sided Structure for 30"D x 60"W Tops, 6-pack	\$6,143.00	\$6,143.00
		S	Paint Finish FIN: Silver	\$0.00	
4	6	EBTOP3060A	30"D eBench Worksurface, 3/4" Laminate w/ 3mm edge, 60"W	\$345.00	\$2,070.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Cable Mgmt No Cable Management	\$0.00	
5	1	UPHASE728W	Base Power Infeed for eBench 8-Wire, 4-Circuit Powerways, Metallic, Hardwire, 72"	\$208.00	\$208.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
6	4	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$140.00
7	2	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$70.00
8	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
9	6	PDPAAUW	Angled Undermount Satellite Power/Data Units,1 Power/2 Stacked USB, 10' cord, White w/ White	\$435.00	\$2,610.00
10	3	EBTG1260	Frosted Glass Topper Screen for Double-sided eBench, 12"H, 60"W	\$897.00	\$2,691.00
		X	**Custom Printed Graphic, as shown**	\$263.00	
<p>**Note: Custom printed graphic priced per project, frosted glass printed on one side only, contact quotes@enwork.com for additional information**</p>					
11	6	EBPED12	eBench Skinny Mobile Box/File Ped w/ side pull drawers, 22"D, 12"W	\$476.00	\$2,856.00
		...	Paint Finish Silver or Arctic White	\$0.00	
12	6	EBCUSH12	Seat Cushions for eBench 12" Skinny™ Mobile Pedestal, Magnet Installation, CF Stinson Ace Fabric	\$210.00	\$1,260.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List CF Stinson Ace Fabric, specify color	\$0.00	
				Subtotal:	\$18,258.00
				Subtotal:	\$18,258.00

Page 04 - Typical E16B

30x72 eBench Double-Sided 6-Pack

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
13	1	EBD63072	eBench, Double-Sided Structure for 30"D x 72"W Tops, 6-pack	\$6,416.00	\$6,416.00
		S	Paint Finish FIN: Silver	\$0.00	
14	6	EBTOP3072A	30"D eBench Worksurface, 3/4" Laminate w/ 3mm edge, 72"W	\$395.00	\$2,370.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Mgmt No Cable Management	\$0.00	
15	2	EBEND60	End Panel for eBench Workstations, Laminate, for 30"D Double-sided units	\$472.00	\$944.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
16	1	UPHASE728W	Base Power Infeed for eBench 8-Wire, 4-Circuit Powerways, Metallic, Hardwire, 72"	\$208.00	\$208.00
17	4	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$140.00
18	2	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$70.00
19	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
20	3	EBTG1272	Frosted Glass Topper Screen for eBench, 12"H x 72"W	\$767.00	\$2,301.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
21	6	EBPED15	eBench Mobile Box/File Ped w/ side pull drawers, 22"D, 15"W	\$495.00	\$2,970.00
		...	Paint Finish Silver or Arctic White	\$0.00	
22	6	EBCUSH15	Seat Cushions for eBench 15" Mobile Pedestal, Magnet Installation, CF Stinson Ace Fabric	\$222.00	\$1,332.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List CF Stinson Ace Fabric, specify color	\$0.00	
23	6	EBMA11S	Enwork Monitor Arm, Single Mount with USB, Silver	\$384.00	\$2,304.00
				Subtotal:	\$19,265.00
				Subtotal:	\$19,265.00

Page 05 - Typical E16C

30x60 eBench Double-Sided 6-Pack

24	1	EBD63060	eBench, Double-Sided Structure for 30"D x 60"W Tops, 6-pack	\$6,143.00	\$6,143.00
		S	Paint Finish FIN: Silver	\$0.00	
25	6	EBTOP3060A	30"D eBench Worksurface, 3/4" Laminate w/ 3mm edge, 60"W	\$345.00	\$2,070.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Mgmt No Cable Management	\$0.00	
26	1	UPHASE728W	Base Power Infeed for eBench 8-Wire, 4-Circuit Powerways, Metallic, Hardwire, 72"	\$208.00	\$208.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
27	4	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$140.00
28	2	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$70.00
29	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
30	3	EBTA1260	Frosted Acrylic Topper Screen for eBench, 12"H x 60"W	\$198.00	\$594.00
31	6	EBPED12	eBench Skinny Mobile Box/File Ped w/ side pull drawers, 22"D, 12"W	\$476.00	\$2,856.00
		...	Paint Finish Silver or Arctic White	\$0.00	
32	6	EBCUSH12	Seat Cushions for eBench 12" Skinny™ Mobile Pedestal, Magnet Installation, CF Stinson Ace Fabric	\$210.00	\$1,260.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List CF Stinson Ace Fabric, specify color	\$0.00	
				Subtotal:	\$13,551.00
				Subtotal:	\$13,551.00

Page 05 - Typical E16D

30x60 eBench Double-Sided 6-Pack

33	1	EBD63060	eBench, Double-Sided Structure for 30"D x 60"W Tops, 6-pack	\$6,143.00	\$6,143.00
		S	Paint Finish FIN: Silver	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
34	6	EBTOP3060A	30"D eBench Worksurface, 3/4" Laminate w/ 3mm edge, 60"W	\$345.00	\$2,070.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Mgmt No Cable Management	\$0.00	
35	1	UPHASE728W	Base Power Infeed for eBench 8-Wire, 4-Circuit Powerways, Metallic, Hardwire, 72"	\$208.00	\$208.00
36	4	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$140.00
37	2	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$70.00
38	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
39	3	EBTA1260	Frosted Acrylic Topper Screen for eBench, 12"H x 60"W	\$198.00	\$594.00
40	6	EBPED15	eBench Mobile Box/File Ped w/ side pull drawers, 22"D, 15"W	\$495.00	\$2,970.00
41	6	EBCUSH15	Seat Cushions for eBench 15" Mobile Pedestal, Magnet Installation, CF Stinson Ace Fabric	\$222.00	\$1,332.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List CF Stinson Ace Fabric, specify color	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
42	6	EBCPU	eBench CPU Holder	\$153.00	\$918.00
		S	Paint Finish FIN: Silver	\$0.00	
Note: Fits CPU towers up to 8"W x 20"H					
				Subtotal:	\$14,655.00
				Subtotal:	\$14,655.00

Page 06 - Typical E16F

30x48 eBench Double-Sided 8-Pack

43	1	EBD82448	eBench, Double-Sided Structure for 30"D x 48"W Tops, 8-pack	\$8,415.00	\$8,415.00
		W	Paint Finish FIN: Artic White	\$500.00	
44	8	EBTOP3048A	30"D eBench Worksurface, 3/4" Laminate w/ 3mm edge, 48"W	\$314.00	\$2,512.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		Y	Cable Mgmt Cut Out for Convenience Power or USB	\$15.00	
45	1	UPHASE728W	Base Power Infeed for eBench 8-Wire, 4-Circuit Powerways, Metallic, Hardwire, 72"	\$208.00	\$208.00
46	4	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$140.00
47	4	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$140.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
48	8	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$280.00
49	8	PDTSW	Surface Mount Simplex Power Outlet, White	\$100.00	\$800.00
50	4	EBTA1248	Frosted Acrylic Topper Screen for eBench, 12"H x 48"W	\$167.00	\$668.00
51	8	EBCPU	eBench CPU Holder	\$182.00	\$1,456.00
		W	Paint Finish FIN: Arctic White	\$29.00	
Note: Fits CPU towers up to 8"W x 20"H					
52	8	EBMA11S	Enwork Monitor Arm, Single Mount with USB, Silver	\$384.00	\$3,072.00
				Subtotal:	\$17,691.00
				Subtotal:	\$17,691.00

Page 10 - Typical 46A

24x60 Grid Double-Sided, Standard Frame 6-Pack

53	6	S2460	Straight wksf 24x60	\$413.00	\$2,478.00
		K	Wksf Edge OPT: Std Laminate - Knife Edge	\$100.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		C	Panel System OPT: Enwork Grid (No Gap), Steelcase Kick, Answer and Avenir, Global Evolve & AIS Matrix	\$0.00	
		T	Cable Mgmt OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
54	1	U60E2T	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,204.00	\$1,204.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
55	1	U60M2T	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
56	1	U60E2T	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,204.00	\$1,204.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
57	6	USUFT60	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Thin Top Cap, 60Wx8H	\$287.00	\$1,722.00
		CO M	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for Yardage Requirements					
58	3	UMTP60	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 60Wx11.25H	\$198.00	\$594.00
59	3	USLEGAL42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42"H Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$216.00	\$648.00
60	1	USLEGAL42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power-In Feed hole for 42" Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$223.00	\$223.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
61	4	LPPSQAL2	Impression Square Straight Leg with leveler, Clear Anodized Aluminum, pkg. of 2	\$349.00	\$1,396.00
62	14	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$266.00
63	6	NWBACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$456.00
64	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
65	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
66	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
67	6	URISER28	Monitor Riser for Single Monitor, 28"W, Steel	\$330.00	\$1,980.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
68	6	A2MP24BF	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$732.00	\$4,392.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		Q	Pull Suffix List Rod, with Tote Pull	\$180.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
69	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
70	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
71	6	A2CUSHCOM24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, magnetic installation, COM fabric, 1/2 lineal yard per cushion is required	\$183.00	\$1,098.00

****Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for additional COM information****

Subtotal: \$19,499.00

Subtotal: \$19,499.00

Page 12 - Typical 26B

24x60 Grid Double-Sided, Mini Frame 6-Pack

72	6	S2460	Straight wksf 24x60	\$313.00	\$1,878.00
		A	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		C	Panel System	OPT: Enwork Grid (No Gap), Steelcase Kick, Answer and Avenir, Global Evolve & AIS Matrix	\$0.00
		T	Cable Mgmt	OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00
73	1	U60EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
74	1	U60MM2T	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,157.00	\$1,157.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
75	1	U60EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
76	3	USLEGAL36	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 36"H Frame and 28" Mini Frame (power below wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$201.00	\$603.00
77	1	USLEGAL36H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power-In Feed hole for 36" Frame and 28" Mini Frame (power below wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$210.00	\$210.00
78	4	LPPSQAL2	Impression Square Straight Leg with leveler, Clear Anodized Aluminum, pkg. of 2	\$349.00	\$1,396.00
79	14	UMTD	Grid Tether Brackets for 36H Frame and 28H Mini Frame (Power below wksf), Silver	\$25.00	\$350.00
80	6	NWBACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$456.00
81	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
82	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
83	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
				Subtotal:	\$8,850.00
				Subtotal:	\$8,850.00

Page 13 - Typical 26A

24x72 Grid Double-Sided, Mini Frame 6-Pack

84	6	S2472	Straight wksf 24x72	\$332.00	\$1,992.00
		A	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		D	Panel System	OPT: Enwork Grid (1/2"Gap), Knoll Morrison, Options, Reff and Dividends, Steelcase Universal Wksf. Haworth Premise.	\$0.00
		N	Cable Mgmt	OPT: No cable management	\$0.00
85	1	U72EM2R	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,253.00	\$1,253.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
86	1	U72MM2R	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,223.00	\$1,223.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
87	1	U72EM2R	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,253.00	\$1,253.00
		2	Powerway Option	Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
88	3	UMTP72	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 72Wx11.25H	\$236.00	\$708.00
89	2	LPPSQAL2	Impression Square Straight Leg with leveler, Clear Anodized Aluminum, pkg. of 2	\$349.00	\$698.00
90	3	USLEGAL42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42"H Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$216.00	\$648.00
91	1	USLEGAL42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power-In Feed hole for 42" Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$223.00	\$223.00
92	2	UEPDA24	Grid End Panel for spanning two 24"D 3mm-edge tops and Grid Frame	\$472.00	\$944.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
93	14	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$266.00
94	6	NWBACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$456.00
95	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
96	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
97	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
98	6	A2MP24BF	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$552.00	\$3,312.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
99	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
100	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
101	6	A2CUSHCOM24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, magnetic installation, COM fabric, 1/2 lineal yard per cushion is required	\$183.00	\$1,098.00

****Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for additional COM information****

Subtotal: \$14,732.00

Subtotal: \$14,732.00

Page 13 - Typical 43M

72x72 Grid L-shaped workstation, Standard Frame 6-Pack

102	6	S2472	Straight wksf 24x72	\$332.00	\$1,992.00
		A	Wksf Edge OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price	
		C	Panel System	OPT: Enwork Grid (No Gap), Steelcase Kick, Answer and Avenir, Global Evolve & AIS Matrix	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Mgmt	OPT: No cable management	\$0.00	
103	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00	
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
104	1	U72M2R	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,247.00	\$1,247.00	
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
105	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00	
		2	Powerway Option	Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
106	6	USUF72	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Rail Top Cap, 72Wx8H	\$355.00	\$2,130.00	
		...	Fabric Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00	
107	3	UMTP72	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 72Wx11.25H	\$236.00	\$708.00	
108	2	AAG48	Privacy Panel, Tackable Fabric, 48"Wx13"Hx1" Thick	\$411.00	\$822.00	
		...	Fabric Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
109	3	UMP72	Grid Modesty Panel, Slotted, 72Wx12H	\$219.00	\$657.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
110	3	USLEG42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$280.00	\$840.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
111	1	USLEG42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power Infeed Hole for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$287.00	\$287.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
112	6	LPPSQ2	Impression Square Straight Leg with leveler, pkg. of 2	\$376.00	\$2,256.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
113	12	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$228.00
114	6	NWBACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$456.00
115	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
116	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
117	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
118	3	UUPA42L	Personal Tower with Single Door, LH and 2 Adj. Shelves on Feet, 12"Wx18"Dx42"H, laminate top	\$1,475.00	\$4,425.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Suffix Skipped Option List	\$0.00	
119	3	UUPA42R	Personal Tower with Single Door, RH and 2 Adj. Shelves on Feet, 12"Wx18"Dx42"H, laminate top	\$1,475.00	\$4,425.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Suffix Skipped Option List	\$0.00	
120	6	UUBKA36	Bookcase, Adj Shelf, with Sliding Acrylic Doors on Feet, 36"Wx18"Dx24"H, laminate top	\$1,516.00	\$9,096.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Suffix Skipped Option List	\$0.00	
121	6	TAT	Torino Accessory Tray	\$34.00	\$204.00
122	6	TTP	Torino Paper Tray, Frost	\$47.00	\$282.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
123	6	TPE	Pencil Holder	\$20.00	\$120.00
				Subtotal:	\$33,167.00
				Subtotal:	\$33,167.00

Page 13 - Typical 46B

24x72 Grid Double-Sided, Standard Frame 6-Pack

124	6	S2472	Straight wksf 24x72	\$352.00	\$2,112.00
		A	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		C	Panel System	OPT: Enwork Grid (No Gap), Steelcase Kick, Answer and Avenir, Global Evolve & AIS Matrix	\$0.00
		T	Cable Mgmt	OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00
125	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
126	1	U72M2R	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,247.00	\$1,247.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
127	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00
		2	Powerway Option	Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
128	6	USUF72	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Rail Top Cap, 72Wx8H	\$355.00	\$2,130.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
129	4	UPM2	Pac-Man Universal Divider, Frosted Acrylic, 20"Hx30"D, for use on all 1.125-1.25" thick wksfs, Brackets included	\$363.00	\$1,452.00
130	2	UEPDA24	Grid End Panel for spanning two 24"D 3mm-edge tops and Grid Frame	\$472.00	\$944.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
131	2	LPPAL2	Impression Rectangle Straight Leg with leveler, Clear Anodized Aluminum, pkg. of 2	\$353.00	\$706.00
132	1	USLEGAL42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power-In Feed hole for 42" Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$223.00	\$223.00
133	3	USLEGAL42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42"H Frame and 34" Mini Frame (power above wksf), Clear Anodized Aluminum	\$216.00	\$648.00
134	14	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$266.00
135	6	NWBACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$456.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
136	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
137	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
138	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
139	6	A2MP24BF	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$732.00	\$4,392.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		K	Pull Suffix List Arc, Aluminum with Tote Pull	\$180.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
140	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
141	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
142	6	A2CUSH24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, Standard Fabric	\$183.00	\$1,098.00
		...	CF Stinson Ace Skipped Option Fabric	\$0.00	
				Subtotal:	\$18,888.00
				Subtotal:	\$18,888.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
24x60 Grid Double-Sided, Freestanding 24"H Mini Frame, 6-Pack					
143	6	S2460	Straight wksf 24x60	\$293.00	\$1,758.00
		A	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		B	Panel System	OPT: Adjustable Tables (1"Gap all sides)	\$0.00
		N	Cable Mgmt	OPT: No cable management	\$0.00
144	6	LVTER	Solano VT-Series 2-Leg Electric Adj C-Leg Base, Levelers, for 24"/30"D x 48" - 72"W rectangle table	\$1,555.00	\$9,330.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
Standard in Silver, Black or Arctic White Paint. Other colors available with longer lead times - Contact quotes@enwork.com for details.					
145	1	U60EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
146	1	U60MM2T	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,157.00	\$1,157.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
147	1	U60EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,182.00	\$1,182.00
		2	Powerway Option	Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
148	3	UCATLEG32	Solano Grid T-Leg for Low Beltway	\$286.00	\$858.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
149	1	UCATLEG32H	Solano Grid Foot T-Leg, Infeed Hole, for Low Beltway	\$292.00	\$292.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
150	3	UMTP60	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 60Wx11.25H	\$198.00	\$594.00
151	6	URISER28	Monitor Riser for Single Monitor, 28"W, Steel	\$330.00	\$1,980.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
152	6	UMHCP60	Grid High Capacity Cable Trough for 72W Frame and Fasteners, 54Wx3Hx1.5D, Silver	\$131.00	\$786.00
153	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
154	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
155	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
156	6	PDMWM	Rectangular Wire Manager for Adj. Tables, Magnetic Mount	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
		...	Color Selection Skipped Option	\$0.00	
157	6	A2MP24BF	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$732.00	\$4,392.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		Q	Pull Suffix List Rod, with Tote Pull	\$180.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
158	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
159	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
160	6	A2CUSH24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, Standard Fabric	\$183.00	\$1,098.00
		...	CF Stinson Ace Skipped Option Fabric	\$0.00	
				Subtotal:	\$26,767.00
				Subtotal:	\$26,767.00

Page 15 - Typical 16B

72x60 Grid Double-Sided L-Shaped Workstations, Freestanding Mega Frame, 6-Pack

161	6	CR2460	Rectangle Top, Sq. Corners 24x60	\$420.00	\$2,520.00
		A	Wksf Edge Std Laminate 3mm Edge (all sides)	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		N	Cable Mgmt	No Cable Management	\$0.00
162	6	LVTER	Solano VT-Series 2-Leg Electric Adj C-Leg Base, Levelers, for 24"-30"D x 60"-78"W rectangle tops rectangle table	\$1,555.00	\$9,330.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
<p>**Standard in Silver or Black Paint only. Other colors available with longer lead times - Contact quotes@enwork.com for details.**</p>					
163	1	U72EB2R	Grid End of Run Mega Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and 2 Beltways	\$1,298.00	\$1,298.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
164	1	U72MB2R	Grid Mid Mega Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and 2 Beltways	\$1,268.00	\$1,268.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
165	1	U72EB2R	Grid End of Run Mega Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and 2 Beltways	\$1,298.00	\$1,298.00
		2	Powerway Option	Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
166	6	USUFB72	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Mega-Frame, Upper, 72Wx12H	\$401.00	\$2,406.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00
167	3	UMTP72	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 72Wx11.25H	\$236.00	\$708.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
168	6	UG60	Desk-Mounted Privacy/Modesty Screen, 60"W, .75" HPL, Laminate double-sided	\$439.00	\$2,634.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
169	6	UG60T	Tackboard for UG60 Screen	\$220.00	\$1,320.00
		CO M	Fabric Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00
** Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for Yardage Requirements and additional COM information **					
170	6	URISER28	Monitor Riser for Single Monitor, 28"W, Steel	\$330.00	\$1,980.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
171	3	UTLEG36	Impression Grid T-Leg for 36H Frame and 28H Mini Frame (Power below wksf)	\$286.00	\$858.00
		...	Paint	Skipped Option	\$0.00
172	1	UTLEG36H	Impression Grid T-Leg with Power Infeed Hole for 36H Frame and 28H Mini Frame (Power below wksf)	\$292.00	\$292.00
		...	Paint	Skipped Option	\$0.00
173	6	UABL36	Grid Steel Box Lateral File, 36"W	\$1,151.00	\$6,906.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Pull Suffix List	Skipped Option	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
174	6	A2PHFB	Apex Hanging File Bars for side-to-side filing, for ONE drawer	\$66.00	\$396.00
175	6	U9CUSH36	Seat Cushion, 36"W	\$313.00	\$1,878.00
		CO M	Fabric Skipped Option	\$0.00	
** Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for Yardage Requirments and additional COM information **					
176	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
177	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
178	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
				Subtotal:	\$35,528.00
				Subtotal:	\$35,528.00

Page 15 - Typical 36A

24x48 Grid 120 Dog Bone, Standard Frame 6-Pack

179	6	TC224848	120 Corner wksf 24x24x48x48	\$818.00	\$4,908.00
		A	Wksf Edge OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		D	Panel System Option OPT: Enwork Grid (1/2"Gap), Knoll Morrison, Options, Reff and Dividends, Steelcase Universal Wksf. Haworth Premise.	\$0.00	
		N	Cable Mgmt Option OPT: No cable management	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
180	2	U48E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,047.00	\$2,094.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
181	2	U48M0R	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, No Power, without Beltway	\$631.00	\$1,262.00
182	2	U48E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,047.00	\$2,094.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
183	2	UPP120	Grid Electrical Connector Package, 120 Degree, With Power (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway), Silver	\$284.00	\$568.00
184	8	USUA48	Grid Acrylic Tile for Standard Frame, Frosted Upper, for Rail Top Cap, 48Wx8H	\$156.00	\$1,248.00
185	4	USFA48	Grid Acrylic Tile for Standard Frame, Frosted, Full, for Rail Top Cap,, 48Wx11H	\$157.00	\$628.00
186	6	UMTP48	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 48Wx11.25H	\$167.00	\$1,002.00
187	10	USLEG42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$280.00	\$2,800.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
188	1	USLEG42H	Impression Grid Straight Leg with Power Infeed Hole for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$287.00	\$287.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
189	6	A2P24BBF	Apex 24"D Box Box File Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$534.00	\$3,204.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
190	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
191	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
192	3	LPP2	Impression Rectangle Straight Leg with leveler, pkg. of 2	\$376.00	\$1,128.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
193	22	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$418.00
194	2	UZJUMP48	Pass-Thru Jumper for 48" Frame (66" actual)	\$132.00	\$264.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
195	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
196	2	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$56.00
197	24	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$528.00
				Subtotal:	\$22,855.00
				Subtotal:	\$22,855.00

Page 15 - Typical 46C

30x72 Grid Double-Sided, Standard Frame with Overhead Storage 6-Pack

198	6	S3072	Straight wksf 30x72	\$415.00	\$2,490.00
		A	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		C	Panel System	OPT: Enwork Grid (No Gap), Steelcase Kick, Answer and Avenir, Global Evolve & AIS Matrix	\$0.00
		T	Cable Mgmt	OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00
199	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00
200	1	U72M2R	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,247.00	\$1,247.00
		1	Powerway Option	Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
201	1	U72E2R	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Rail Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
202	6	USUF72	Grid Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Rail Top Cap, 72Wx8H	\$355.00	\$2,130.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
203	3	UQB60	Grid 2-Way Overhead Storage, Acrylic Sliding Doors and Tackboards, Laminate, 60"W	\$2,279.00	\$6,837.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		COM	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for additional COM information					
204	2	USLEG42	Impression Grid Straight Leg for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$280.00	\$560.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
205	1	UTLEG42	Impression Grid T-Leg for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$314.00	\$314.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
206	1	UTLEG42H	Impression Grid T-Leg with Power Infeed Hole for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf)	\$320.00	\$320.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
207	2	LPPSQ2	Impression Square Straight Leg with leveler, pkg. of 2	\$376.00	\$752.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
208	2	UEPDA30	Grid End Panel for spanning two 30"D 3mm-edge tops and Grid Frame	\$510.00	\$1,020.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
209	14	UMTB	Grid Tether Brackets for 42H Frame and 34H Mini Frame (Power above wksf), Silver	\$19.00	\$266.00
210	12	NWBRACE	Support Brace - 52", Black	\$76.00	\$912.00
211	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
212	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
213	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
214	6	A2MP24BFE	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (Full Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$561.00	\$3,366.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
215	6	CTRAY-CA	Coin Tray	\$18.00	\$108.00
216	6	A2PBXD	Apex Box Drawer Divider	\$19.00	\$114.00
217	6	A2CUSHCOM24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, magnetic installation, COM fabric, 1/2 lineal yard per cushion is required	\$183.00	\$1,098.00

****Note: See Page 16 from the 2016 V11 Price List for additional COM information****

Subtotal: \$24,526.00

Subtotal: \$24,526.00

Page 16 - Typical 94J

30x60 Grid XTB, Standard Frame, Special Glass Top, 6-Pack

218	6	S3060	Straight wksf 30x60	\$494.00	\$2,964.00
		K	Wksf Edge	OPT: Std Laminate - Knife Edge	\$129.00
		...	Std Laminate	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		A	Panel System	OPT: Enwork XTB (must also option the Full Scallop)	\$0.00
		T	Cable Mgmt	OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00
219	6	XS3060B-002	Straight Wksf, 30x60 **Back Painted Glass Only, No MDF**	\$2,411.00	\$14,466.00
		A	Panel System	OPT: Enwork XTB (must also option the Full Scallop)	\$0.00
		T	Cable Mgmt	OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
220	1	U60E2T	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,204.00	\$1,204.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
221	1	U60M2T	Grid Mid Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
222	1	U60E2T	Grid End of Run Standard Frame, Thin Top Cap, 60W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,204.00	\$1,204.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
223	6	CPPSI	Plug Strip, Belkin 6-outlet Surge Protector with Rotating Plug and 8' Cord, Black	\$112.00	\$672.00
90 Degree Plug-Strip Recommended w/XTB when Riser Present					
224	6	UMME12R	Grid XTB Base for Double-Sided benching, 24"D or 30" Rectangle Tops, Electric 27"-46" (including top)	\$2,026.00	\$12,156.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
225	1	UMCOP26	XTB Double-Sided w/ 30"D Tops Connector Pkg 6-Pack for 60"W	\$1,242.00	\$1,242.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
226	3	UMRISER4	Grid XTB Riser, package of 2 (one for each end of Grid Frame)	\$91.00	\$273.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
227	3	UMTPW60	Grid Topper Screen, Satin Etched Glass - Large Knot Design, 60Wx11.25H	\$664.00	\$1,992.00
228	6	USUGT60	Grid Non-Tackable Fabric Tile for Standard Frame, Upper, for Thin Top Cap, 60Wx8H	\$189.00	\$1,134.00
		...	Fabric Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
229	1	UMLEG20H	Grid XTB Infeed Leg for use with Riser	\$158.00	\$158.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
230	6	A2MP24BF	Apex 24"D Box File Mobile Pedestal (3/4 Extension Box, Full Extension File)	\$732.00	\$4,392.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		Q	Pull Suffix List Rod, with Tote Pull	\$180.00	
		~	Laminate Suffix List *** NO LAMINATE ***	\$0.00	
231	6	A2CUSH24	Apex Series storage pedestal cushion 2x15x24, Standard Fabric	\$183.00	\$1,098.00
		...	CF Stinson Ace Fabric Skipped Option	\$0.00	
232	2	UMEP60K	Grid XTB End Panel, for 30"D Double-Sided Units with Knife Edge, 29"H, Laminate	\$676.00	\$1,352.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
233	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
234	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
235	12	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$264.00
236	6	ULCM	Grid XTB Cable Manager, Black	\$154.00	\$924.00
237	6	UMHCP48	Grid High Capacity Cable Trough for 60W Frame and Fasteners, 42Wx3Hx1.5D	\$86.00	\$516.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
238	6	EBMA11S	Monitor Arm, Single Mount with USB, Silver	\$384.00	\$2,304.00
				Subtotal:	\$49,667.00
				Subtotal:	\$49,667.00

Page 17 - Typical 94A

72x90 Grid XTB Workstation, Mini Frame, 8-Pack

239	8	UMME22R	Grid XTB Base for Double-Sided benching, 24"D or 30" Rectangle Tops, BIFMA Electric 21"-47" (including top)	\$2,486.00	\$19,888.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
240	1	UMCON28	Grid XTB Connector Pkg, 8-pack Double Sided	\$1,702.00	\$1,702.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
241	8	S3072	Straight wksf 30x72	\$562.00	\$4,496.00
		K	Wksf Edge OPT: Std Laminate - Knife Edge	\$147.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		A	Panel System OPT: Enwork XTB (must also option the Full Scallop)	\$0.00	
		T	Cable Mgmt OPT: Full Scallop (center rear)	\$20.00	
242	1	U72EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,253.00	\$1,253.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
243	1	U72MM2T	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,223.00	\$1,223.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
244	1	U72MM2T	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,223.00	\$1,223.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
245	1	U72EM2T	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Thin Top Cap, 72W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,253.00	\$1,253.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
246	8	UMHCP60	Grid High Capacity Cable Trough for 72W Frame and Fasteners, 54Wx3Hx1.5D	\$131.00	\$1,048.00
		...	Paint Skipped Option	\$0.00	
247	16	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$352.00
248	8	ULCM	Grid XTB Cable Manager, Black	\$154.00	\$1,232.00
249	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
250	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
251	1	UMLEG16H	Grid XTB Infeed Leg when no Riser Present	\$158.00	\$158.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
252	8	U9CUSH30	Seat Cushion, 30"W	\$262.00	\$2,096.00
		...	CF Stinson Ace Fabric Skipped Option	\$0.00	
253	8	UU60AR	30" Box Lateral (right) and 30" Bookcase (no doors, left) with 60" common top and shared legs	\$2,404.00	\$19,232.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Pull Suffix List Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Suffix Skipped Option List	\$0.00	
254	8	EBMA11S	Enwork Monitor Arm, Single Mount with USB, Silver	\$384.00	\$3,072.00
				Subtotal:	\$58,400.00
				Subtotal:	\$58,400.00

Page 17 - Typical 94D

24x48 Grid XTB 120 Dog Bone/Boomerang, Mini Frame, 6-Pack

255	6	UMME13120	XTB Electric Base, for 120 Degree	\$2,938.00	\$17,628.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
256	1	UMCON66	Grid XTB Connector Pkg for 120 Degree, 6-Pack Boomerang	\$3,467.00	\$3,467.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
257	1	UMLEG20H	Grid XTB Infeed Leg for use with Riser	\$158.00	\$158.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
258	4	UMEP483	Grid XTB End Panel, for 24"D Double-Sided Units with 3MM Edge, 29"H, Laminate	\$637.00	\$2,548.00
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
259	6	TC224848	120 Corner wksf 24x24x48x48	\$858.00	\$5,148.00
		A	Wksf Edge OPT: Std Laminate - 3mm Edge	\$0.00	
		...	Std Laminate Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		A	Panel System Option OPT: Enwork XTB (must also option the Full Scallop)	\$0.00	
		W	Cable Mgmt Option OPT: Full Scallop (left and right rear edges)	\$40.00	
260	6	UMRISER4	XTB Riser Bracket, 4"H - package of two (one for each end of Grid Frame)	\$91.00	\$546.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
261	6	ULCM	Grid XTB Cable Manager, Black	\$154.00	\$924.00
262	24	PDGR	Universal Cable Gripper, 5 openings, Black	\$22.00	\$528.00
263	12	UMHCP36	Grid High Capacity Cable Trough for 48W Frame and Fasteners, 36Wx3Hx1.5D, Silver	\$83.00	\$996.00
264	2	U48EM2R	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,024.00	\$2,048.00
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
265	1	U48MM2R	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$996.00	\$996.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		1	Powerway Option Circuit 1 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
266	1	U48MM2R	Grid Mid Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$996.00	\$996.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
267	2	U48EM2R	Grid End of Run Mini-Frame, Rail Top Cap, 48W, 2 Sided Power and Beltway	\$1,024.00	\$2,048.00
		2	Powerway Option Circuit 2 for standard 5-Wire, 3-Circuit Powerway, Grey Receptacles	\$0.00	
268	6	UMTP48	Grid Topper Screen, Acrylic, 48Wx11.25H	\$167.00	\$1,002.00
269	2	UPP120	Grid Electrical Connector Package, 120 Degree, With Power (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway), Silver	\$284.00	\$568.00
270	1	UPHASE72	Grid Power Infeed for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway, Liquid Tight, Hardwire, 72W	\$144.00	\$144.00
271	1	UYCONN	Grid Y Connector (for Standard 5-Wire 3-Circuit Powerway ONLY)	\$28.00	\$28.00
272	6	EBMA11S	Enwork Monitor Arm, Single Mount with USB, Silver	\$384.00	\$2,304.00
				Subtotal:	\$42,077.00
				Subtotal:	\$42,077.00

Page 20 - Typical V16A

30x60 Avant Double-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 6-Pack

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
273	1	AV2F606	Double-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 60"W, 6-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$74,733.00	\$74,733.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Ped Top Cap Contour Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		C	Storage Top & Ped Carbon Fiber Silver Fronts Contour Lam	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Case Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	

****Note Carbon Fiber Silver - added Cost TBD****

274	6	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$210.00
275	6	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$210.00
276	6	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$210.00
277	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00

Subtotal: \$75,573.00

Subtotal: \$75,573.00

Page 22 - Typical V16B

30x60 Avant Double-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 6-Pack

278	1	AV2F606	Double-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 60"W, 6-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$74,733.00	\$74,733.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		...	Ped Top Cap Contour Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Top & Ped Fronts Contour Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Case Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
279	6	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$210.00
280	6	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$210.00
281	6	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$210.00
282	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
				Subtotal:	\$75,573.00

30x60 Avant Single-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 3-Pack

283	1	AV1F603	Single-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 60"W, 3-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$45,852.00	\$45,852.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Ped Top Cap Contour Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Top & Ped Fronts Contour Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Case Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
284	3	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$105.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
285	3	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$105.00
286	3	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$105.00
287	3	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$105.00
				Subtotal:	\$46,272.00
				Subtotal:	\$121,845.00

Page 23 - Typical V16C

30x60 Avant Double-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 6-Pack

288	1	AV2F606	Double-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 60"W, 6-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$74,733.00	\$74,733.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Ped Top Cap Skipped Option Contour Lam	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Top & Ped Skipped Option Fronts Contour Lam	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Case Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
289	6	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$210.00
290	6	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$210.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
291	6	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$210.00
292	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
				Subtotal:	\$75,573.00
				Subtotal:	\$75,573.00

Page 23 - Typical V16D

30x72 Avant Double-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 6-Pack

293	1	AV2F726	Double-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 72"W, 6-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$76,533.00	\$76,533.00
		...	Paint Finish Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Ped Top Cap Contour Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Top & Ped Fronts Contour Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Case Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
294	6	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$210.00
295	6	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$210.00
296	6	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$210.00
297	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
				Subtotal:	\$77,373.00
				Subtotal:	\$77,373.00

Page 24 - Typical V16E

30x60 Avant Double-Sided w/ 1-1/4" Top, 8-Pack

298	1	AV2L608	Double-Sided Base with 1-1/4" Top, Laminate, 60"W, 8-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Grommet (center rear), 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$63,557.00	\$63,557.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Top, Fronts & Ped Cap Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Case Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
299	8	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$280.00
300	8	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$280.00
301	8	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$280.00
302	8	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$280.00
303	8	URISER28	Monitor Riser for Single Monitor, 28"W, Steel	\$330.00	\$2,640.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
				Subtotal:	\$67,317.00
				Subtotal:	\$67,317.00

Page 25 - Typical V16F

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
30x72 Avant Double-Sided w/ 4" Storage Top, 8-Pack					
304	1	AV2F728	Double-Sided Base with 4" Storage Top (three drawers), Contour Laminate, 72"W, 8-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Monitor Riser w/ power block, 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$101,588.00	\$101,588.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		A	Ped Top Cap Contour Lam	Freedom Red	\$0.00
		...	Storage Top & Ped Fronts Contour Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00
		...	Storage Case Lam	Skipped Option	\$0.00

****Note: Freedom Red Top Cap - added cost TBD****

305	8	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$280.00
306	8	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$280.00
307	8	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$280.00
308	8	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$280.00

Subtotal: \$102,708.00

Subtotal: \$102,708.00

Page 25 - Typical V16G

30x60 Avant Double-Sided w/ 1-1/4" Top, 6-Pack

309	1	AV2L606	Double-Sided Base with 1-1/4" Top, Laminate, 60"W, 6-Pack, 1/2" thick dark grey acrylic screen, Grommet (center rear), 8-wire power system (receptacles ordered separately.), 72" Power Infeed	\$47,873.00	\$47,873.00
		...	Paint Finish	Skipped Option	\$0.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
		...	Top, Fronts & Ped Skipped Option Cap Lam	\$0.00	
		...	Storage Case Lam Skipped Option	\$0.00	
310	6	UREC8W15G311	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 1	\$35.00	\$210.00
311	6	UREC8W15G312	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 2	\$35.00	\$210.00
312	6	UREC8W15G313	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 3	\$35.00	\$210.00
313	6	UREC8W15G314	15-Amp Receptacle for 4-Circuit (3+1) Powerway, Grey, Circuit 4 (Dedicated)	\$35.00	\$210.00
				Subtotal:	\$48,713.00
				Subtotal:	\$48,713.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List Price	Ext List Price
--------	-----	-------------	------------------	------------	----------------

Notes:

1. This quotation does not constitute a Purchase Order. This quotation should accompany your Purchase Order, when submitted to orders@enwork.com, with all relevant finish selections made.
2. This quote contains **Enwork Price List V.11** pricing, effective November 9, 2015. List prices remain valid as long as Price List V.11 is current. Check www.enwork.com for latest pricing available.
3. **Please refer to posted manufacturing lead times at www.enwork.com, unless otherwise noted on this quotation.** If non-Enwork standard finishes are selected, there may be extended lead times. Precise lead time will be provided via Order Acknowledgment from your Enwork Customer Service Representative.
4. Products are generally priced with Enwork standard finishes - noted as "Undetermined".
5. Upcharges and/or Minimum Fees may apply if alternate finishes are selected or customs are requested. If further clarification is needed, please contact quotes@enwork.com or refer to the Enwork V.11 Price List available on our website at www.enwork.com.
6. Applicable Minimum Fees (if required) have been applied to this quote (See NET/LIST fees at the bottom of this quotation). If Final Order Quantities are Less Than what has been quoted herein please contact quotes@enwork.com to confirm if Minimum Fees will apply
7. Freight is included on orders over \$1,000 NET to any destination within the continental United States and Canada. Orders less than \$1,000 NET may be subject to a \$100 NET Minimum Order Fee.
8. Current project discounting (**per your Enwork representative**), will be honored for 60 days from the shipment of product to complete punch list items. After this period, standard discounting applies. Discount assumes **truckload releases** of product direct to dealer or site. Requests for smaller shipments may result in additional freight costs. Discount assumes the purchase of all major items on this quote. Not purchasing an item(storage, worksurfaces, etc.) may reduce your discount.
9. Bracing is recommended for unsupported worksurfaces 60"W or wider. Effective April 1, 2011 all **STANDARD TABLE** tops will automatically ship with braces as required. Even with braces, **maximum span between legs is 72" on center.**
10. .SP4 files are intended for Order Processing ONLY. ANY changes made by the dealer (including, but not limited to: updating pricing, adding or deleting items and quantities, etc.) are the responsibility of the dealer.
11. Special/Custom items are hand-entered into the SIF file and cannot be updated against the catalog.
12. Quotation of product is based on typicals provided. Verification of handedness, quantities, and product placement in a master AutoCAD drawing file to be determined by dealership prior to order entry.
12. Upon request, Enwork will provide a typical drawing for Grid applications, or custom products based on the initial OR final Enwork quotation (Leadtime of 2 - 3 business days) with a maximum of (1) revision. Otherwise, all standard Enwork products are supported in CAP/GIZA/Project Matrix/ICE, so drawings of standard products and layouts are able to be generated from our quotation by the dealer design department.
13. Installation drawings for all products are the responsibility of the purchasing dealer. Specific product installation instructions are available online at www.enwork.com.
14. **Dealers (or GSA purchasing agents) are solely responsible for verifying the accuracy of this quotation and for translation to a full floor plan, if applicable.**
15. A PDF file of the worksheet **MUST** be submitted at the time of order entry to orders@enwork.com. **.SP4/SIF FILES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.**

Thank You,

Kelly Braun

Direct Line: 616.421.7752